
NAME DIVISION TITLE WORK # EXT EMAIL

Michael Ganem All Director of Parks & Recreation 860-945-5246 8003 ganem@watertownct.org

Kaitlyn Guerrera Recreation Administrative Assitant 860-945-5246 8005 sanzone@watertownct.org

Carrie Godfrey Recreation Assistant Director 860-945-5246 8004 godfrey@watertownct.org

Garry Smith Recreation Rec Supervisor/Aquatics Dir 860-945-5246 8006 smith@watertownct.org

Giuliana Guerrera Recreation Special Events Coordinator 860-945-5246 8007 wtnspecialevents@watertownct.org

John Buono Parks Foreman 860-945-5254 5254 buono@watertownct.org

Jessica Modeen Parks Parks Bookkeeper 860-945-5246 8034 modeen@watertownct.org

Laura Garay Senior Services Coordinator/Municipal Agent 860-945-5250 5250 garay@watertownct.org

Cheryl Overton Senior Services Dispatcher 860-945-5250 5250 overton@watertownct.org

Carolyn Stopper Senior Services Secretary 860-945-5250 5250 stopper@watertownct.org

Jeanne Vichioli Social Services Social Services Clerk 860-945-5252 8010 vichioli@watertownct.org

Ray Marks Crestbrook Foreman 860-945-5248 5248 marks@watertownct.org

Marty Byrnes Crestbrook Golf Pro 860-945-5249 5249 m.byrnesjr@gmail.com
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